SANDWICHES

Our farmhouse ‘style’ sandwiches are available on freshly
baked multigrain, ciabatta or our seeded gluten free roll

served with dressed house salad.

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY

The Hollies best selling sandwich.

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN & BACON

Tracklements red chilli jam, sliced chicken breast
& The Hollies bacon.

BACON, AVOCADO & TOMATO

The Hollies bacon, avocado, lettuce & tomato.

HONEY ROAST HAM
Tracklements onion marmalade, lettuce, tomato
& mayonnaise.

ROAST VEGETABLE & GOATS CHEESE ™"

Pesto, roast vegetables, Tracklements onion relish
& goats cheese.

THIEVES MOSS SANDWICH

Flat iron steak, fried onions, rocket & Mrs
Darlington’s creamed horseradish. Served
with fries.

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE

Rocket & cucumber.

CORONATION CHICKEN

Lettuce, Red Fox Cheddar & julienne carrots.

SAUSAGE SANDWICH
The Hollies homemade pork sausages with
warmed Tracklements onion marmalade.

EGG MAYO & CRISPY BACON
With rocket.

9.5

10

9.5

9.5

9.5

14

9.5

9.5

8.5

9.5

SALAD BOWLS

Our salad bowls are fresh, full & green!

CHILLI STEAK SALAD ©@®*
Carved flat iron steak, Tracklements chilli jam,
raw vegetables & rocket.

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN ¢”
Salt & pepper chicken, hummus, celery sticks
& raw carrot.

HALLOUMI & AVOCADQ ™*
Beer battered halloumi, avocado, Tracklements
red chilli jam & baby gem.

CRISPY DUCK

Garden salad, spring onion & hoisin sauce.

CHICKEN, BACON, BRIE
& CRANBERRY ©®*

The Hollies bacon, chicken breast, brie & cranberry.

SMOKED SALMON ¢H* @*
Macneil's smoked salmon, baby gem,
rocket, caper berries & lemon oil.

14

14

15

15

14

14

WRAPS

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN
Salt & pepper chicken, Cheshire Smokehouse
hummus, julienne carrots & fresh rocket.

CRISPY DUCK

Spring onion, cucumber & hoisin sauce.

CHILLI STEAK
Carved flat iron steak, Tracklements chilli jam,
peppers & mixed leaf salad.

HALLOUMI ™*

Halloumi, Tracklements chilli jam & roast vegetables.

9.8

11.5

12

10

SIDES

HANDCUT CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
COLESLAW @*

DIPS
Garlic Mayo, Sweet Mustard Ketchup,

Sweet Chilli Jam, The Hollies Special Sauce

3.5

.5

0.5

JACKET POTATOES ——

Locally grown, Great British potatoes, baked fluffy

& crisped to perfection. Served with a dressed salad and

homemade coleslaw.

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY
The Hollies best seller.

ROAST VEGETABLE & GOATS CHEESE ™

Pesto, roast vegetables, Tracklements onion relish
& goats cheese.

CORONATION CHICKEN
BACON & CHEDDAR CHEESE

Bacon, red onion & Red Fox Cheddar cheese.

BACON & BLUE CHEESE

Bacon, red onion & Colston Bassett blue stilton.

YELLOWFIN TUNA MAYONNAISE

Flaked Yellowfin tuna mayonnaise, sunshine olives,
peppers & fresh rocket.

EGG MAYO & CRISPY BACON

9.5

9.5
9.8

9.8

10.5

9.8




BURGERS

All served with French Fries

THE ‘H’ BURGER
Homemade steak burger, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
bacon, secret sauce, fried onions & mayo.

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Homemade steak burger with secret sauce, cheese,

crispy bacon and ketchup (no greenery).

THE 59
Homemade steak burger, tomato & caramelised onion
relish, cheese, black pudding, crispy bacon, lettuce

& mayo.

BIG FISH 4P

Fresh battered haddock, shredded iceberg,
& tartare sauce.

CLEAN & LEAN BURGER @*@®

2 x 100g burgers served with smashed avocado,
bacon, cheese, red onion & tomato. No bun or
French fries. Served with a house salad & lemon oil.

59 HOUSE REGULARS

Favourites to go back to time & time again.

FISH & CHIPS

Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, hand-cut chips,
tartare sauce & a wedge of lemon.

PAN SEARED SALMON

Baby potatoes, mixed green veg, hollandaise sauce.

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Mushy peas, tartare sauce, hand-cut chips
& a wedge of lemon

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN SKEWERS

House salad, pitta bread, chilli mayo & fries.

14.5

14

14.5

13.5

14

THE 'H' CHICKEN

Southern fried chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese,

bacon, secret sauce, fried onions & mayo.

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN

Lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, charred pineapple,

fried onions, secret sauce & mayo.

THE BARN BURGER
Grilled butterfly chicken, chilli jam, avocado salsa,
mayo & rocket.

LITTLE PIGGY
Homemade pork, apple & sage burger, shredded

iceberg, mayo & apple sauce.

THE ‘SHROOM BURGER ™

Portobello mushroom, caramelised red onion, red
chilli jam, crumbed halloumi, sweet potato, roasted
red pepper & rocket.

14.5

14.5

14.5

14

14

14

14

14

14

HOMEMADE STEAK PIE
Hand-cut chips, mushy peas & gravy.

GREAT NORTH PIE ™*
Classic Lancashire cheese & onion pie, house salad,
apple chutney & sweet potato fries.

SAUSAGES & MASH
The Hollies homemade pork sausages, creamy
mash potato, onion marmalade, gravy & vegetables.

PLOUGHMANS PLATTER

Red Fox Cheddar, honey roast ham, balsamic
onions, pork pie, salad, apple, celery, multigrain
roll & grapes.

13.5

13

14

13.5

BY THE HOLLIES

Hotel | Restaurant | Bar

BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | LUNCH | AFTERNOON TEA | DINNER

PUDDING | DRINKS | DINING ALL DAY

SUNDAY ROAST FROM 12PM

AVAILABLE FOR PRIVATE FUNCTIONS & EXCLUSIVE USE
BOOK NOW 01829 738 958

INFO@32BYTHEHOLLIES.CO.UK | WWW.32BYTHEHOLLIES.CO.UK
32 BY THE HOLLIES, HIGH STREET, TARPORLEY, CW6 ODY



THE HOLLIES MOO MOO

A classic from our Friesian room coffee shop

in the early 2000’s; chocolate brownie, mixed

berries, Cheshire Farm vanilla ice cream, fresh
cream, chocolate sauce & a chocolate flake.

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)*

Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce.

WARM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
COOKIE DOUGH

Vanilla ice cream.

HOT PUDDING OF THE DAY

Vanilla ice cream.

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
Greek yoghurt.

PUDDINGS

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

"A pudding is a dessert made with love."

THE WAFFLE

Vanilla ice cream & chocolate & toffee sauce

BANANA SPLIT @*
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

CHESHIRE FARM
ICE CREAM
Vanilla, strawberry,

| scoop -
chocolate & honeycomb. P

2 scoops - 4.5

SNUGBURY'S FRUIT
SORBET

Mango or raspberry

3 scoops -

TEA CAKES

HOT BUTTERED TOASTED 3
TEA CAKE
HOT BUTTERED TOASTED 3

CRANBERRY TEA CAKE

SMOOTHIES

RASPBERRY & MANGO

Raspberry, mango, banana & apple juice.

MIXED BERRY

Banana, fruits of the forest, apple juice.

STRAWBERRY & BANANA SMOOTHIE

Strawberry, banana & apple juice.

CAKES

MILLIONAIRE'S SHORTBREAD
MALTESER CHOCOLATE TIFFIN
FRUIT SCONE SENSATION
CLASSIC FRUIT SCONE

COFFEE CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

VICTORIA SPONGE CAKE
CARROT CAKE

APPLE CAKE V=W

CLEAN & LEAN BANANA
& ALMOND CAKE @" ®™*

1 I S T S

3.5
3.5
4.5

eee F|TNESS

*Within our kitchens we use nuts, fish, egg, shellfish, milk and gluten products and it is impossible to fully guarantee separation of these
items in storage, preparation or cooking, although every effort is made to minimise the risk. Any bread or breaded product may contain

nuts, sesame seeds or poppy seeds as a result of cross contamination during the baking process.

“ @ - SEENLE N #(N) - Nuts #(V) - Vegetarian *(GF) - Gluten free




