# SANDWICHES

Our farmhouse 'style' sandwiches are available on freshly baked multigrain, ciabatta or our seeded gluten free roll served with dressed house salad.

<b>BACON, BRIE &amp; CRANBERRY</b> The Hollies best selling sandwich.	9.5
<b>SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN &amp; BACON</b> Tracklements red chilli jam, sliced chicken breast & The Hollies bacon.	10
<b>BACON, AVOCADO &amp; TOMATO</b> The Hollies bacon, avocado, lettuce & tomato.	9.5
HONEY ROAST HAM Tracklements onion marmalade, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise.	9.5
<b>ROAST VEGETABLE &amp; GOATS CHEESE</b> <sup>(V)*</sup> Pesto, roast vegetables, Tracklements onion relish & goats cheese.	9.5
<b>THIEVES MOSS SANDWICH</b> Flat iron steak, fried onions, rocket & Mrs Darlington's creamed horseradish. Served with fries.	14
Flat iron steak, fried onions, rocket & Mrs Darlington's creamed horseradish. Served	14 9.5
Flat iron steak, fried onions, rocket & Mrs Darlington's creamed horseradish. Served with fries. SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	
Flat iron steak, fried onions, rocket & Mrs Darlington's creamed horseradish. Served with fries. SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE Rocket & cucumber. CORONATION CHICKEN	9.5

#### SALAD BOWLS

Our salad bowls are fresh, full & green!	
<b>CHILLI STEAK SALAD</b> (GF)* Carved flat iron steak, Tracklements chilli jam, raw vegetables & rocket.	14
<b>SALT &amp; PEPPER CHICKEN</b> <sup>(GF)*</sup> Salt & pepper chicken, hummus, celery sticks & raw carrot.	14
HALLOUMI & AVOCADO <sup>(V)*</sup> Beer battered halloumi, avocado, Tracklements red chilli jam & baby gem.	15
<b>CRISPY DUCK</b> Garden salad, spring onion & hoisin sauce.	15
<b>CHICKEN, BACON, BRIE</b> <b>&amp; CRANBERRY</b> <sup>(GF)*</sup> The Hollies bacon, chicken breast, brie & cranberry.	14
<b>SMOKED SALMON</b> <sup>(GF)*</sup> ●* Macneil's smoked salmon, baby gem, rocket, caper berries & lemon oil.	14

#### WRAPS

	<b>SALT &amp; PEPPER CHICKEN</b> Salt & pepper chicken, Cheshire Smokehouse hummus, julienne carrots & fresh rocket.	9.5
5	CRISPY DUCK Spring onion, cucumber & hoisin sauce.	11.5
0	<b>CHILLI STEAK</b> Carved flat iron steak, Tracklements chilli jam, peppers & mixed leaf salad.	12
5	HALLOUMI <sup>(V)*</sup> Halloumi,Tracklements chilli jam & roast vegetables.	10
5		
	SIDES —	]

BIDED		
HANDCUT CHIPS	4	
FRENCH FRIES	3.5	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4	
ONION RINGS	3	
COLESLAW (GF)*	2.5	
<b>DIPS</b> Garlic Mayo, Sweet Mustard Ketchup, Sweet Chilli Jam, The Hollies Special Sauce	0.5	

## JACKET POTATOES =

Locally grown, Great British potatoes, baked fluffy & crisped to perfection. Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw.

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY The Hollies best seller.	9.5
<b>ROAST VEGETABLE &amp; GOATS CHEESE</b> <sup>(V)*</sup> Pesto, roast vegetables, Tracklements onion relish & goats cheese.	9.5
CORONATION CHICKEN	9.5
BACON & CHEDDAR CHEESE Bacon, red onion & Red Fox Cheddar cheese.	9.5
BACON & BLUE CHEESE Bacon, red onion & Colston Bassett blue stilton.	9.5
YELLOWFIN TUNA MAYONNAISE Flaked Yellowfin tuna mayonnaise, sunshine olives, peppers & fresh rocket.	10.5
EGG MAYO & CRISPY BACON	9.5

## BURGERS

#### All served with French Fries

**59 HOUSE REGULARS** 

Favourites to go back to time & time again.

<b>THE 'H' BURGER</b> Homemade steak burger, lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, secret sauce, fried onions & mayo.	14.5	<b>THE 'H' CHICKEN</b> Southern fried chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, secret sauce, fried onions & mayo.	14.5
<b>BACON CHEESEBURGER</b> Homemade steak burger with secret sauce, cheese, crispy bacon and ketchup (no greenery).	14	<b>SALT &amp; PEPPER CHICKEN</b> Lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, charred pineapple, fried onions, secret sauce & mayo.	14.5
<b>THE 59</b> Homemade steak burger, tomato & caramelised onion relish, cheese, black pudding, crispy bacon, lettuce	14.5	<b>THE BARN BURGER</b> Grilled butterfly chicken, chilli jam, avocado salsa, mayo & rocket.	14.5
& mayo. BIG FISH Fresh battered haddock, shredded iceberg,	13.5	<b>LITTLE PIGGY</b> Homemade pork, apple & sage burger, shredded iceberg, mayo & apple sauce.	14
& tartare sauce. <b>CLEAN &amp; LEAN BURGER</b> • * (GF)* 2 x 100g burgers served with smashed avocado, bacon, cheese, red onion & tomato. No bun or French fries. Served with a house salad & lemon oil.	14	<b>THE 'SHROOM BURGER</b> <sup>(V)*</sup> Portobello mushroom, caramelised red onion, red chilli jam, crumbed halloumi, sweet potato, roasted red pepper & rocket.	14

FISH & CHIPS Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, hand-cut chips,	14	HOMEMADE STEAK PIE Hand-cut chips, mushy peas & gravy.	13.5
tartare sauce & a wedge of lemon. <b>PAN SEARED SALMON</b> Baby potatoes, mixed green veg, hollandaise sauce.	14	<b>GREAT NORTH PIE</b> <sup>(V)*</sup> Classic Lancashire cheese & onion pie, house salad, apple chutney & sweet potato fries.	13
<b>SCAMPI &amp; CHIPS</b> Mushy peas, tartare sauce, hand-cut chips & a wedge of lemon	14	<b>SAUSAGES &amp; MASH</b> The Hollies homemade pork sausages, creamy mash potato, onion marmalade, gravy & vegetables.	14
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN SKEWERS House salad, pitta bread, chilli mayo & fries.	14	<b>PLOUGHMANS PLATTER</b> Red Fox Cheddar, honey roast ham, balsamic onions, pork pie, salad, apple, celery, multigrain roll & grapes.	13.5



Hotel | Restaurant | Bar

#### BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | LUNCH | AFTERNOON TEA | DINNER PUDDING | DRINKS | DINING ALL DAY

SUNDAY ROAST FROM 12PM

AVAILABLE FOR PRIVATE FUNCTIONS & EXCLUSIVE USE

BOOK NOW 01829 738 958

INFO@32BYTHEHOLLIES.CO.UK | WWW.32BYTHEHOLLIES.CO.UK 32 BY THE HOLLIES, HIGH STREET, TARPORLEY, CW6 ODY

#### PUDDINGS

"A pudding is a dessert made with love."

<b>THE HOLLIES MOO MOO</b> A classic from our Friesian room coffee shop in the early 2000's; chocolate brownie, mixed berries, Cheshire Farm vanilla ice cream, fresh cream, chocolate sauce & a chocolate flake.	6.5	<b>THE WAFFLE</b> Vanilla ice cream & chocolate	& toffee sauce	6.5
		BANANA SPLIT (N)*		7.5
		CHEESECAKE OF THE	DAY	6.5
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)*	6.5			
Vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce.		CHESHIRE FARM		
WARM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH Vanilla ice cream.	6.5	ICE CREAM Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate & honeycomb.	l scoop - 2 scoops -	3 4.5
HOT PUDDING OF THE DAY Vanilla ice cream.	6.5	SNUGBURY'S FRUIT SORBET	3 scoops -	6
FRESH FRUIT SALAD Greek yoghurt.	6.5	Mango or raspberry		

TEA CAKES ——		- CAKES	
HOT BUTTERED TOASTED	3	MILLIONAIRE'S SHORTBREAD	3.5
HOT BUTTERED TOASTED CRANBERRY TEA CAKE	3	MALTESER CHOCOLATE TIFFIN FRUIT SCONE SENSATION	3.5 4.5
		CLASSIC FRUIT SCONE	3
SMOOTHIES ——		COFFEE CAKE	4
		CHOCOLATE CAKE	4
<b>RASPBERRY &amp; MANGO</b> Raspberry, mango, banana & apple juice.	1	B RED VELVET CAKE	4
MIXED BERRY	Ę	5 VICTORIA SPONGE CAKE	4
Banana, fruits of the forest, apple juice.		CARROT CAKE	4
STRAWBERRY & BANANA SMOOTH Strawberry, banana & apple juice.	(E 8	APPLE CAKE NEW	4
		CLEAN & LEAN BANANA	4.5
		& ALMOND CAKE   * (N)*	

\*Within our kitchens we use nuts, fish, egg, shellfish, milk and gluten products and it is impossible to fully guarantee separation of these items in storage, preparation or cooking, although every effort is made to minimise the risk. Any bread or breaded product may contain nuts, sesame seeds or poppy seeds as a result of cross contamination during the baking process.

